Cooley Bus Routes (A.M. & P.M.)
2017-2018
 
A.M. Bus Routes
 
	Route #
	Time
	Stop

	1
	8:35 am
	Kaseberg Park (Rand)

	8
	8:18 am
8:25 am
8:28 am
	700 Vallejo Drive

South Bluff and Kingswood
Kingswood & McAnally

	13
	8:27 am
	W. Duranta & Cirucit (Ferretti Park)

	16
	7:45 am
8:00 am
8:32 am
8:36 am

8:45 am
	Switchman and Hickory St - via Elm

Orchard Ranch School (Chilton)
Orchard View & Harcourt (Fiddyment Farm/Chilton)

Fiddyment Farm School Drop
Cooley School Drop

	24
	8:23 am
8:28 am
	Los Vegas & All American City Blvd.
Ivy and Oakland 



 








P.M. Bus Routes
 
	Route #
	Stop

	1
	W. Duranta & Circuit (Ferretti Park)

313 High Street


	3
	Junction & Barbara

	8
	South Bluff and Kingswood

Kingswood & McAnally
Sawtell & Quail Ridge

	16
	Cooley School (PU only)

Opportunity and Arbor


	19
	Los Vegas & Stanford – NE Corner
Ivy St. and Oakland Ave..
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